
Sr. No Roll NO Name Category Marks

1 71 NEHA KUMARI General 61

2 103 NEHA LAKHOEYAN SC 61

3 275 SUNIL KAMTI General 61

4 431 JAITA GHOSH General 61

5 516 AARTI SC 61

6 541 RAKESH KUMAR SC 61

7 545 KIRAN RANI SC 61

8 564 ANJALI BAGH SC 61

9 576 SAVITA General 61

10 603 GEETA General 61

11 638 KRISHNA SC 61

12 642 DEVIKA SC 61

13 684 HARISH SC 61

14 725 GOPAL GUPTA General 61

15 1044 MADHU GAUTAM SC 61

16 1109 HARDEEP KAUR OBC 61

17 1113 LAXMI General 61

18 1128 MEENAKSHI SC 61

19 1136 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH General 61

20 1149 SADAF FATIMA General 61

21 1160 VIKRAM SINGH SC 61

22 1177 VIVEK DWIVEDI General 61

23 1178 RAJNI SINGH OBC 61

24 1333 VINITA MAURYA OBC 61

25 1545 ANCHAL General 61

26 1612 MEENU GOLA PARJAPATI OBC 61

27 1618 HEMANT KUMAR SC 61

28 1620 BABITA RANI SC 61

29 1634 JITENDER SHARMA General 61

30 1637 NEELAM OBC 61

31 1812 SACHIN KASANA OBC 61

32 45 POOJA RANI SC 60

33 62 VANDANA SC 60
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34 184 POONAM SC 60

35 304 RIBHA PALIWAL General 60

36 321 CHINTU General 60

37 336 USHA RANI SC 60

38 340 PRAVESH SHOKEEN General 60

39 341 FAIZAN General 60

40 343 PRIYA SINGH SC 60

41 345 SHRIKANT SC 60

42 352 SHAKILA General 60

43 380 NEERAJ General 60

44 389 NITU KUMARI OBC 60

45 391 ARCHANA MISHRA General 60

46 395 RAJNI General 60

47 407 WAZID ALI OBC 60

48 418 SWATI SC 60

49 566 RADHA SAHU General 60

50 589 VINITA OJHA General 60

51 624 RIDHIKA KAPUR General 60

52 668 MOHD. AQIB OBC 60

53 674 PUSHP KUMAR SC 60

54 708 MUKESH KUMAR OBC 60

55 717 NAND LAL YADAV OBC 60

56 719 NAVEEN RAI OBC 60

57 724 SADHANA NAME DEO General 60

58 757 PRASHANT BARTHWAL General 60

59 771 HIMANSHU ANTIL General 60

60 775 BHARTI RAWAT General 60

61 778 RASHMI General 60

62 796 RAJENDER SINGH SC 60

63 807 RAJ AWASTHI General 60

64 822 ANJANA YADAV General 60

65 892 ANITA KUMARI OBC 60

66 908 SHAMPA SWATINI TOPNO ST 60

67 910 RAKHI General 60

68 912 KAVITA MEENA ST 60

69 945 NUPUR GHOSH General 60

70 962 VIMAL SHARMA General 60

71 994 POOJA SHARMA General 60

72 1013 SANA KHANAM General 60

73 1053 SONU SHARMA OBC 60

74 1150 HIMANI OBC 60

75 1201 PRERNA GUPTA General 60

76 1216 NEHA YADAV OBC 60

77 1219 SIMRANJEET KAUR General 60

78 1225 ALLAHANOOR OBC 60

79 1230 NISHA General 60

80 1233 RENUKA SHARMA General 60



81 1234 BINITA THAKURIA OBC 60

82 1235 POOJA SC 60

83 1245 SWATI CHANDOK General 60

84 1251 HEENA NEGI General 60

85 1253 SARIKA General 60

86 1260 MUKESH KAUSHIK General 60

87 1261 POOJA UPADHYAY General 60

88 1270 MANISHA KHATRI General 60

89 1281 MONIKA General 60

90 1283 SARITA KUMARI YADAV OBC 60

91 1286 SARABJEET KAUR General 60

92 1304 PREETY SC 60

93 1314 ZUBAIR ALI KHAN General 60

94 1328 TASMIA QURESHI General 60

95 1345 POOJA CHAUHAN General 60

96 1350 NEETU KUMARI SC 60

97 1386 BARTI General 60

98 1568 ANJALI SC 60

99 1633 CHANDAN KUMAR OBC 60

100 1691 JAVED ASGAR General 60

101 1729 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY General 60

102 1732 RESHMA BANO General 60

103 1738 MONIKA CHOUDHARY SC 60

104 1751 VIJAY LAXMI General 60

105 1762 LOVELY General 60

106 1793 ANKITA SINGH BAGHEL General 60

107 43 PINKI General 59

108 160 ANKITA General 59

109 164 PRIYANKA General 59

110 173 DIVYA SC 59

111 208 ANKUR SC 59

112 209 LAL BABU OBC 59

113 242 RUBAL GANDHI General 59

114 243 HUNNY SC 59

115 245 ANURADHA SC 59

116 252 BHAWANA RANI SC 59

117 280 KUSHALI KAUR SC 59

118 437 ANURADHA General 59

119 521 VINOD KUMAR SC 59

120 523 RAVI PARKASH SC 59

121 536 ASHA General 59

122 629 SAPNA General 59

123 682 RAVI KUMAR General 59

124 837 KESANG YANGKI GOMPU BHUTIA ST 59

125 848 SANGEETA General 59

126 855 GURPEET KAUR General 59

127 1015 POONAM KUMARI General 59



128 1017 AMAN RAJ OBC 59

129 1036 VARSHA KUMARI General 59

130 1048 MEENAKSHI SC 59

131 1057 DINESH SC 59

132 1062 KAMINI General 59

133 1090 MOHD IMRAN General 59

134 1123 SONAM OBC 59

135 1125 NISHA KUMARI SC 59

136 1133 SHELLY General 59

137 1179 KIRAN SC 59

138 1196 AARTI General 59

139 1502 SHILPA CHAUHAN General 59

140 1524 NGAKMI . P ST 59

141 1537 UMA DEVI General 59

142 1563 PAYAL YADAV OBC 59

143 1583 SEEMA SC 59

144 1598 RENUKA RANIK SC 59

145 1613 NITIN SC 59

146 1663 MANJU General 59

147 1683 HEENA SC 59

148 63 PREETI SC 58

149 96 KAILASH SC 58

150 101 DEEPA SONI OBC 58

151 194 PRATIBHA SC 58

152 299 VINITA JOSHI General 58

153 305 BHAWNA SHARMA General 58

154 337 PREET CHAITANYA General 58

155 363 ROHIT MEHTA General 58

156 365 JYOTI SC 58

157 366 CHETNA SHARMA General 58

158 384 PURNIMA SC 58

159 392 HARIKISHAN SC 58

160 408 RUCHIKA SC 58

161 415 BITTOO KUMAR OBC 58

162 454 PRIYANKA OBC 58

163 493 SONIYA SHRIVASTAVA General 58

164 542 PARVEEN PAREVA SC 58

165 553 SALONI AWAL General 58

166 554 NEHA OBC 58

167 639 MONICA MANSI VIRAN General 58

168 673 CHANDRIKA SOOD General 58

169 677 NEHA SHARMA General 58

170 686 MUKESH KUMAR SC 58

171 843 AVDESH YADAV OBC 58

172 852 KANTA General 58

173 874 HEENA General 58

174 881 ANJALI General 58



175 923 KUMAR RAJEEV RANJAN General 58

176 961 ROBIN RAM SC 58

177 1028 ANITA General 58

178 1047 SONIA CHOUDHARY General 58

179 1071 MANINDER KAUR SC 58

180 1098 NITIKA BHATNAGAR General 58

181 1105 POOJA SAHU OBC 58

182 1110 SONAM RAGHUVANSHI OBC 58

183 1145 PREETI KUMARI General 58

184 1159 SOUMYA DOBHAL General 58

185 1164 PARMOD KUMAR OBC 58

186 1180 JYOTI SC 58

187 1195 RAVI General 58

188 1443 RITIKA SHARMA General 58

189 1520 NEETU KUMARI OBC 58

190 1562 MEENAKSHI SC 58

191 1604 JYOTI RAWAT General 58

192 1641 ANIL KUMAR SC 58

193 1682 BHARAT MAURYA OBC 58

194 1685 SAGAR PRASAD VERMA General 58

195 1687 HANS KUMAR SC 58

196 1701 MOHINI SC 58

197 1723 SARITA OBC 58

198 1761 RUCHIKA SINGH General 58

199 1777 ADITI SRIVASTAVA General 58

200 1818 JYOTI General 58

Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Pol.Sc.

SOL. DU



Sr.No Roll No. Name Category Marks

1 93 AMIT KUMAR OBC 50

2 301 PRIYANKA YADAV OBC 50

3 353 RAJNI OBC 50

4 386 INDU OBC 50

5 388 PRIYA OBC 50

6 400 MAMTA RANI OBC 50

7 445 MONIKA OBC 50

8 462 SONU SINGH OBC 50

9 468 GEETA SAINI OBC 50

10 520 VIVEK KUMAR OBC 50

11 782 JITENDRA OBC 50

12 791 DOLLY SAINI OBC 50

13 803 HEENA OBC 50

14 854 SHASHI BALA OBC 50

15 947 ANJU OBC 50

16 965 ANIRUDH SINGH YADAV OBC 50

17 979 HUMA OBC 50

18 989 POOJA MORAL OBC 50

19 992 DEEPAM OBC 50

20 995 SONIKA OBC 50

21 1118 AMRESH OBC 50

22 1209 RUCHIKA OBC 50

23 1212 SONALI VERMA OBC 50

24 1217 CHANDER VEER SINGH OBC 50

25 1221 AASIM OBC 50

26 1223 MUQEEM OBC 50

27 1244 UMESH KUMAR OBC 50

28 1262 SHIPRA ASHT OBC 50

29 1263 RAINA YADAV OBC 50

30 1285 SWEETY OBC 50

Category: OBC
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31 1294 RAJ KUMAR OBC 50

32 1319 POOJA OBC 50

33 1347 KONGKON RAJ KONWAR OBC 50

34 1358 REETA KUMARI OBC 50

35 1398 RAJ KUMAR OBC 50

36 1676 RAGHUBEER OBC 50

37 1715 NAINA CHANDELA OBC 50

38 1741 ANKIT OBC 50

39 1764 SHIVENDRA SINGH OBC 50

40 1768 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 50

41 1773 UMESH OBC 50

42 1791 PARDEEP KUMAR OBC 50

43 1792 MONIKA OBC 50

44 93 AMIT KUMAR OBC 50

45 301 PRIYANKA YADAV OBC 50

46 353 RAJNI OBC 50

47 386 INDU OBC 50

48 388 PRIYA OBC 50

49 400 MAMTA RANI OBC 50

50 445 MONIKA OBC 50

51 462 SONU SINGH OBC 50

52 468 GEETA SAINI OBC 50

53 520 VIVEK KUMAR OBC 50

54 782 JITENDRA OBC 50

55 791 DOLLY SAINI OBC 50

56 803 HEENA OBC 50

57 854 SHASHI BALA OBC 50

58 947 ANJU OBC 50

59 965 ANIRUDH SINGH YADAV OBC 50

60 979 HUMA OBC 50

61 989 POOJA MORAL OBC 50

62 992 DEEPAM OBC 50

63 995 SONIKA OBC 50

64 1118 AMRESH OBC 50

65 1209 RUCHIKA OBC 50

66 1212 SONALI VERMA OBC 50

67 1217 CHANDER VEER SINGH OBC 50

68 1221 AASIM OBC 50

69 1223 MUQEEM OBC 50

70 1244 UMESH KUMAR OBC 50

71 1262 SHIPRA ASHT OBC 50

72 1263 RAINA YADAV OBC 50

73 1285 SWEETY OBC 50

74 1294 RAJ KUMAR OBC 50

75 1319 POOJA OBC 50

76 1347 KONGKON RAJ KONWAR OBC 50

77 1358 REETA KUMARI OBC 50



78 1398 RAJ KUMAR OBC 50

79 1676 RAGHUBEER OBC 50

80 1715 NAINA CHANDELA OBC 50

81 1741 ANKIT OBC 50

82 1764 SHIVENDRA SINGH OBC 50

83 1768 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 50

84 1773 UMESH OBC 50

85 1791 PARDEEP KUMAR OBC 50

86 1792 MONIKA OBC 50

87 93 AMIT KUMAR OBC 50

88 301 PRIYANKA YADAV OBC 50

89 353 RAJNI OBC 50

90 386 INDU OBC 50

91 388 PRIYA OBC 50

92 400 MAMTA RANI OBC 50

93 445 MONIKA OBC 50

94 462 SONU SINGH OBC 50

95 468 GEETA SAINI OBC 50

96 520 VIVEK KUMAR OBC 50

97 782 JITENDRA OBC 50

98 791 DOLLY SAINI OBC 50

99 803 HEENA OBC 50

100 854 SHASHI BALA OBC 50

101 947 ANJU OBC 50

102 965 ANIRUDH SINGH YADAV OBC 50

103 979 HUMA OBC 50

104 989 POOJA MORAL OBC 50

105 992 DEEPAM OBC 50

106 995 SONIKA OBC 50

107 1118 AMRESH OBC 50

108 1209 RUCHIKA OBC 50

109 1212 SONALI VERMA OBC 50

110 1217 CHANDER VEER SINGH OBC 50

111 1221 AASIM OBC 50

112 1223 MUQEEM OBC 50

113 1244 UMESH KUMAR OBC 50

114 1262 SHIPRA ASHT OBC 50

115 1263 RAINA YADAV OBC 50

116 1285 SWEETY OBC 50

117 1294 RAJ KUMAR OBC 50

118 1319 POOJA OBC 50

119 1347 KONGKON RAJ KONWAR OBC 50

120 1358 REETA KUMARI OBC 50

121 1398 RAJ KUMAR OBC 50

122 1676 RAGHUBEER OBC 50

123 1715 NAINA CHANDELA OBC 50

124 1741 ANKIT OBC 50



125 1764 SHIVENDRA SINGH OBC 50

126 1768 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 50

127 1773 UMESH OBC 50

128 1791 PARDEEP KUMAR OBC 50

129 1792 MONIKA OBC 50

Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Pol.Sc.

SOL. DU



Sr.No Roll No Name Category Marks

1 70 SUSHIL BARA ST 48

2 1010 MOHAR SINGH ST 45

3 1786 LILY CHANG ST 45

4 605 JITENDER KUMAR ST 44

5 615 NAMGYAL DOMA BHUTIA ST 44

6 1517 ADITYA GOLAY ST 44

7 1034 TENZING NORIANG ST 43

8 1796 T L METMEI PHOM ST 43

9 1448 IMTINARO JAMIR ST 41

10 1631 KEKHRIEZALIE KERETSII ST 40

11 1505 HITILE KEMP ST 34

12 901 SAVITA ST 30

13 1628 M. S. RAWONLA ST 30

14 460 K ZOSANGPUII ST 25

15 935 ELIZA HANSE ST 18

Category: ST

Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Pol.Sc.

SOL. DU
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Sr.No Roll No Name Category Marks

1 14 ANJALI SINGH HANDICAPPED-P 45

2 593 ARIF HANDICAPPED-P 45

3 635 POOJA MEHTA HANDICAPPED-V 45

Category: PWD

Teacher-in-Charge
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